79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: April 3, 2025 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PUNTO DI VISTA CORDA ®
Wattage 3W
Power Supply 120VAC Adapter with Standard Plug
Light Source Modulo LED
Construction Body: Steel, Aluminum
CCT 2700K, 3000K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 350 lm (2700K)
375 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 116.7 lm/W (2700K)
125 lm/W (3000K)
Optics Narrow
Finishes Coating Rope/String, Raw Black Iron
Fixture Dimensions Top Canopy: 3.94”
Pole: 39.37” (Variable)
Coating Rope/String: 39.37”
Aperture Ø1.18”
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Punto Di Vista Corda is a Ø1.2 inch hanging lamp made of aluminum
with a rope coating wrapped around the body to create a sophisticated,
unique look for indoor installations. It is available in 2700K or 3000K with
narrow beam optics and a raw black iron finish.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R10.004.27.US.
R10.004 . . US
Model No. CCT
R10.004 27 - 2700K US
30 - 3000K
•
•
39
.3
7"
1.18"
3.94"• •
39
.3
7"
 (v
ar
ia
bl
e)
•
• •
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Coming Soon